
No. 名前 タイム 順位

604 芝村 俊彦 0:18:55 1

601 青山 定一 0:21:57 2

603 川崎 祐一 0:23:02 3

607 萬羽 あゆ子 0:25:36 4

608 山口 薫 0:26:36 5

606 松本 倫和 0:29:34 6

605 星名 圭太 0:30:17 7

609 吉村 和晃 0:32:32 8

602 岡本 早香子 0:49:40 9

UP RUN　川崎マラソン 2019年8月31日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

707 坪田 博行 0:44:14 1

708 波多野 隆紹 0:45:12 2

705 橘 出 0:50:54 3

711 守光 宏之 0:53:26 4

704 柴田 満 0:57:47 5

716 佐々木 健一 0:57:57 6

702 大森 純一 1:01:35 7

715 渡邊 香織 1:06:13 8

710 室井 慶太 1:09:57 9

703 菊池 和浩 1:11:30 10

714 吉川 雅量 1:14:04 11

712 山崎 隆史 1:18:51 12

706 田中 大樹 1:22:50 13

709 本間 慎哉 1:26:47 14

713 山田 啓太 1:34:59 15

UP RUN　川崎マラソン 2019年8月31日

10km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

307 佐々木 雄一 1:46:55 1

319 山里 貴之 1:59:52 2

316 山本 憲司 2:00:24 3

301 東 樹理 2:01:15 4

309 下田 真生 2:11:06 5

310 関野 暢宏 2:11:46 6

304 岡崎 晃大 2:14:35 7

302 入迫 浩也 2:19:28 8

317 四倉 清志 2:25:47 9

313 虎渡 慎吾 2:34:55 10

305 岡本 信 2:40:51 11

303 遠藤 由妃夫 2:44:48 12

311 津村 亮汰 2:50:48 13

314 廣吉 李咲子 2:50:48 14

308 柴田 亮 2:53:00 15

318 渡辺 慶ニ 3:00:17 16

306 古滝 好則 3:15:30 17

ハーフマラソン

UP RUN　川崎マラソン 2019年8月31日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

211 山崎 智和 2:31:35 1

208 福元 一雅 2:36:56 2

209 松村 資信 2:48:34 3

204 佐藤 昌和 3:29:28 4

202 桜花 和也 3:41:39 5

30km

2019年8月31日UP RUN　川崎マラソン



No. 名前 タイム 順位

106 坂本 裕二 3:15:07 1

111 西松 敏昭 3:53:04 2

109 巽 吉生 4:22:47 3

115 三谷 佳之 4:32:15 4

108 鈴木 達史シェルトン 4:56:21 5

112 野口 暉仁 5:33:41 6

104 大沼 慎也 5:55:04 7

107 佐野 友貴 6:16:14 8

フルマラソン

UP RUN　川崎マラソン 2019年8月31日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

505 河合潤 & 優輝 0:31:20 1

506 馬場翔 & 奏実 0:44:27 2

502 臼居理絵 & 怜杜 0:47:27 3

501 中井一孝 & 蒼弥 0:48:29 4

503 藤村海里 & 奏多 1:09:53 5

親子

UP RUN　川崎マラソン 2019年8月31日



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

ハナ　ウィリアム 0:23:35 0:23:35

モリ　ケンリョウ 0:21:13 0:44:48

ジョンソン　アカリ 0:27:31 1:12:19

ジョンソン ケン 0:18:58 1:31:17

吉江歩 0:29:05 0:29:05

千葉駿 0:23:17 0:52:22

0:27:07 1:19:29

0:22:23 1:41:52

稲垣慶一 0:28:17 0:28:17

水元省吾 0:22:29 0:50:46

山田俊一 0:23:03 1:13:49

藤木恵津子 0:29:02 1:42:51

多賀寛樹 0:31:08 0:31:08

鈴木寿嗣 0:24:01 0:55:09

齋藤正智 0:25:13 1:20:22

兼先宏典 0:22:38 1:43:00

乙幡徹 0:29:57 0:29:57

西山智雄 0:24:57 0:54:54

古城戸真之 0:18:47 1:13:41

野口夏菜 0:29:55 1:43:36

板野浩明 0:29:46 0:29:46

小林隼人 0:22:09 0:51:55

森健 0:26:25 1:18:20

小林宏成 0:27:14 1:45:34

野澤俊文 0:33:44 0:33:44

工藤勲 0:22:39 0:56:23

三嶋玄隆 0:24:02 1:20:25

野尻健介 0:25:51 1:46:16

904 TH総研1 7

UP RUN　川崎マラソン 2019年8月31日

ハーフリレー

907 XC All Stars 1

901 千吉 2

905

903 TH本社2 3

4

902 TH本社1 5

TH総研2 6

906 TH総研3 


